Attachment A Page 1 of 2
Continuation of Contracts, Health Department
Name Number Amount
Aging & Adult Services
Center for Independence of the Disabled $22,002
City of Belmont $22,619
City of East Palo Alto $23,203
City of Menlo Park 68920 $49,423
City of San Bruno $73,542
City of South San Francisco $141,207
Second Harvest Food Bank $25,853
Alzheimer's Assoc. $43,976
Avenidas $13,706
Catholic Charities $587,361
City of Daly City $102,273
City of Pacifica $136,661
City of San Mateo $29,604
Coastsider Adult Day Health Center $49,700
Edgewood Center for Chldren and Families 69343 $43,052
Family Services Agency $299,549
Legal Aid Society $193,754
Mills-Peninsula Senior Focus, Inc. $224,703
Ombudsman of San Mateo, Inc. $335,184
Peninsula Volunteers $564,193
Self Help for the Elderly $429,708
Seguoia Hospital $12,539
Senior Coastsiders Amend | 5700008R68920U-2 $143,701
RAND Corporation 57000-08-D018 $17,548
Ag Weights & Measures
San Mateo County Farm Bureau 57000-07-C182 $54,500
Behavioral Health and Recovery Services Contracts
Apple, Robin Ph.D. 61000-08-D014 $5,000
Asian American Recovery Services 68646 $443,026
Bay Area Communication Access 61000-08-D022 $10,000
Bess, Bruce PhD 61000-08-C116 $52,414
Children’s Health Council 69019 $522,300
Edgewood Center - Collaborative 69022 $1,241,832
El Centro de Libertad 74100-06-D005 $21,779
El Centro de Libertad 74100-08-D001 $17,355
Fred Finch 69023 $1,081,974
Free at Last 068445 A4 $193,777
Free at Last 74100-08-C020 $31,404
Goldstein, Lea Ruth, PhD 74100-08-C039 $40,000
Greenberg, Brian Lee PhD 74100-08-C039 $40,000
Hearing and Speech Center of Northern California 61000-08-C146 $50,000
Horizon Services, Inc. 74100-06-D004 $21,669
Jefferson Union HSD 61000-08-C148 $92,961
Jewish Family & Children’s Services 61000-08-C141 $82,500
Laboratory Corp of America 67958 $675,000
Latino Commission 68445 $109,147
Muse, Beverly MFT 61000-06-C033 $40,000
One East Palo Alto 68791 $180,183




Attachment A

Page 2 of 2

Name Number Amount
Our Common Ground, Inc. 74100-08-D004 $17,355
Perez, Linda M PhD 61000-08-C118 $55,172
Project Ninety, Inc. 67378 $569,325
Project Ninety, Inc. 74100-08-C021 $63,636
Pyramid Alternatives, Inc. 74100-08-C022 $37,185
Rebekah Children’s Services 61000-07-C252 $76,688
Redwood Children’s Services, Inc. 61000-08-C129 $50,000
Roumasset, John MD 61000-06-C306 $75,000
Service League of San Mateo County 74100-06-D003-A4 $57,147
Service League of San Mateo County 74100-08-D003 $17,355
Sitike Counseling Center 74100-06-D002 A2 $30,361
Sitike Counseling Center 74100-08-D002 $17,355
Telecare - Cordilleras 68963 $7,072,542
Telecare Transitions 69031 $1,319,706
Unity Care Group, Inc. 61000-08-C147 $95,094
Value Options 61000-08-D018 $25,000
Women's Recovery Association 74100-08-C023 $52,066
Women's Recovery Association 68964 $158,000
Xuereb, Charles MD 61000-06-C053 $50,000
YMCA of San Francisco 68966 $238,374
Youth and Family Enrichment Services 68967 $1,321,451
Youth and Family Enrichment Services 74100-08-C024 $46,289
Youth and Family Enrichment Services 69152-A3 $1,538,228
Youth for Change 61000-07-C269 $100,000
ZiaPartners 67957 $399,640
Family Health Services

Ravenswood Family Health Center 62400-08-C075 $40,000
Child Care Coordinating Council 68790 $452,340
City of Daly City 62400-08-C071 $65,340
Community Gatepath 62000-07-C090 $52,000
Ned Grove 62000-06-D009 $18,000
Jean Kohn 62000-06-C027 $45,000
Janet Lord CN2-62000-06-C034 $37,655
Elaine Pico 6200-07-D022 $23,000
Public Health

Breathe California 68968 $210,000
UCSB — AVSS Technical Support 62000-07-D030 $4,400
AIDS Community Research Consortium 64000-08-D001 $82,400




